Reverend Paul's High School

Evaluation Routine-2022
Duration : 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

31/03/2022 Thursday Bangla-1st Bangla-1st Math Math English-1st Math
02/04/2022 Saturday Bangla-2nd Bangla-2nd ICT Bangla-1st English-2nd Phy/ACC/Geo
03/04/2022 Sunday Sci BGS BGS Bangla-2nd Bangla-1st
04/04/2022 Monday Reli ICT ICT Bangla-2nd English-1st
05/04/2022 Tuesday BGS Reli Bangla English-1st ICT
06/04/2022 Wednesday ICT Ag. Sci./H.Sci English-2nd Phy/ACC/Geo English-2nd
07/04/2022 Thursday Sci Religion Bio/His/BI Bangla-1st
09/04/2022 Saturday English-1st Sci Ag. Sci./H.Sci Phy/ACC/Geo Math Bangla-2nd
10/04/2022 Sunday English-2nd BGS/Sci. H.M/Agr/H.Sci Che/F&B/Eco
11/04/2022 Monday Math Religion Che/F&B/Eco Religion
12/04/2022 Tuesday Math English-2nd Bio/His/BI BGS/Sci. Bio/His/BI
13/04/2022 Wednesday Ag.Sci/H.Sci. English-1st English H.M/Agr/H.Sci Che/F&B/Eco H.Math/Agri/H.Sci
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Seat Plan

108 110 111 112 113
Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total
X-A 01-25 25 X-A 26-50 25 X-A 51-62 12 IX-A 13-33 21 IX-A 34-48 15
VIII-A 01-25 25 VIII-A 26-44 19 IX-A 01-12 12 SSC-A 31-51 21 SSC-A 52-55 04
Total 50 SSC-A 01-06 06 SSC-A 07-30 24 Total 48 Total 48
Total 51 Total 48
208 209 210 212 213
Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total
VI-B 1-16 16 VI-B 17-28 12 VII-B 06-21 16 VII-B 22-40 19 VIII-B 01-17 17
IX-B 1-16 16 IX-B 17-33 17 X-B 01-16 16 X-B 17-41 25 SSC-B 07-23 16
Total 32 VII-B 01-05 5 Total 32 SSC-B 01-06 6 Total 33
Total 34 Total 50
214 215 216 305 304
Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total Class Roll No | Total
VIIl-B 18-34 17 VIll-B 35-40 6 VI-A 1-18 18 VI-A 19-33 15 VI-A 34-46 13
SSC-B 24-40 17 SSC-B 41-55 15 VII-A 1-18 18 VII-A 19-33 15 VII-A 34-56 23
Total 34 Total 21 Total 36 Total 30 Total 36




